
6/28/2010

Town of Billerica, Massachusetts

Police Department

Adult Arrest Log

06/20/2010  -to- 06/27/2010

06/21/2010

HOME:  9 OSCEOLA RD     BILLERICA, MA

FITZGERALD, MATTHEW J     17     MALE

WARRANT ARREST

Arrest Date and Charges:

06/22/2010

HOME:  27 SCHOOL HOUSE LN     BILLERICA, MA

KOBYLARZ, JACK     44     MALE

ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE c209A §7

THREAT TO COMMIT CRIME c275 §2

Arrest Date and Charges:

06/23/2010

HOME:  5 PINE RIDGE RD     BURLINGTON, MA

NELSON, JOSEPH     22     MALE

ALTERED EXHAUST SYSTEM

ATTACHING IMPROPER PLATES

Arrest Date and Charges:

06/23/2010

HOME:  41 E GATE DR     THOMASVILLE, GA

HARRISON, BRANDON S     22     MALE

WARRANT ARREST

Arrest Date and Charges:

06/25/2010

HOME:  86 FRANKLIN ST     HAVERHILL, MA

RIVERA, JUAN C     31     MALE

COCAINE, TRAFFICKING IN c94C §32E(b)

SPEEDING c90 §17

Arrest Date and Charges:

06/26/2010

HOME:  102 BOSTON RD     BILLERICA, MA

WILLIAMS, LORRAINE F     39     FEMALE

A&B WITH DANGEROUS WEAPON  c265 §15A(b)

Arrest Date and Charges:
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